
  
 

 

 

 

"Ross Mickey \(work\)" To <Jgerrits@blm.gov>, <Ereilly@blm.gov>, 
<rmickey@amforest.org> <stephanie_kelleher@blm.gov> 

05/06/2011 11:33 AM cc "'Cindi Barrett'" <cbarrett@amforest.org>, "'Brian Tenbusch'" 
<btenbusch@amforest.org>, "'Tom Partin'" 
<tpartin@amforest.org> 

bcc 

Subject Scoping Comments on Pilot Joe Timber Sale 

Attached please find AFRC’s comments to the April 8 Scoping Notice for the Pilot Joe 
Timber Sale. 

Ross Mickey 
2300 Oakmont Way 
Suite 205 
Eugene, Oregon 97401 
541-342-1892 
541-954-7521 (mobile) 


